
Friday, January 15 Open Registration at YMCA Program office for everyone

February 27 and March 6 Saturday Registration Days
10:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon Saturday registration is an additional option to registration during
YMCA Program Center Lobby YMCA weekly business hours.

Tuesday, March 16 Pre-season coach’s meeting
6:00 - 7:30 p.m. at YMCA Program Center at Fort Oglethorpe UMC

Thursday, March 18 Families will receive phone call from their coach by today.
We will provide details about upcoming weekly practice, uniforms, etc.

Saturday, March 20 Super Saturday (Orientation and Team Practices)

Heritage High School All families are scheduled a time to attend. See schedule online by March 16.

9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. Schedules for Spring Kickoff and picture day distributed at this time.

Week of March 22 Weeknight practice Week 1

Saturday, March 27 Spring Season Kickoff Games
HHS or N. River YMCA Times will be announced by March 20.

Week of March 29 - April 2 No Weeknight Practices:  Catoosa & Walker County Spring Break

Saturday, April 3 Easter Weekend – No Games

Week of April 5 Weeknight practice resumes
Weeknight practice day and time is same day and time each week.

Saturday, April 17 Spring Season Picture Day
Teams will arrive 45 minutes - 1 hour prior to game time.

Week of April 19-23 U6 & U8 Teams will have a weeknight game on the schedule.

Saturday, April 24 Final Game for U4 Tiny Soccer Division
Awards and team celebration immediately following.

Saturday, May 1 Final Saturday of Games for U6 Rookies Soccer Division
Round Robin tourney with awards and team celebration following.

Saturday, May 15 Final Saturday of U8 Youth Soccer Division Games
Games will be played with awards and team celebration immediately following.

Program Timeline
2021 Spring Tiny, Rookies and Youth Soccer
North Georgia YMCA Soccer Association

Other Important Program Dates

Game Dates:  March 27, April 10, 17, 19-23, 24, May 1, 8, 15

Program Site:  Heritage High School and North River YMCA

Program Registration Deadline:  March 6
Any player that signs up after the deadline may be subject to a $10  late fee.


